
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 

High Diving Competition Schedule

Programme des compétitions

EventDate Start Time Phase

MON 3 AUG  14:00 Men's High Dive Round 1-3

TUE 4 AUG  14:00 Women's High Dive Round 1-2

 15:00 Women's High Dive Round 3

WED 5 AUG  14:00 Men's High Dive Round 4

 15:00 Men's High Dive Round 5
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Number of Entries by Nation
Nombre d'inscrits par nation

NAT
Men

Divers

Women Total

BLR - Belarus 1 1

BRA - Brazil 1 1

BUL - Bulgaria 1 1

CAN - Canada 1 1

COL - Colombia 2 2

CZE - Czech Republic 1 1

ESP - Spain 1 1

FRA - France 1 1

GBR - Great Britain 2 2

GER - Germany 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1

MEX - Mexico 3 1 4

POL - Poland 1 1

RUS - Russian Federation 3 3

UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2

USA - United States of America 3 4 7

 Total: 16 20 10 30

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 

Entry List by Nation
Liste des inscrits par nation

NAT
Name Date of Birth

Height

m / ft in
Event Code

Gender

DV0000000_32A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 26 JUL 2015 17:46 Page 1/2

BLR - Belarus     

NESTSIARAVA Yana 14 JUN 1992 1.70 / 5'7"HDW

     

BRA - Brazil     

VALENTE Jacqueline 18 SEP 1985 1.58 / 5'2"HDW

     

BUL - Bulgaria     

SPASOV Todor 26 JUN 1978 1.76 / 5'9"HDM

     

CAN - Canada     

RICHARD Lysanne 30 AUG 1981 1.62 / 5'4"HDW

     

COL - Colombia     

DUQUE Orlando 11 SEP 1974 1.75 / 5'9"HDM

GARCIA Miguel 20 MAR 1991 1.75 / 5'9"HDM

     

CZE - Czech Republic     

NAVRATIL Michal 5 JUN 1985 1.82 / 6'0"HDM

     

ESP - Spain     

GIMENO Carlos 24 OCT 1989 1.70 / 5'7"HDM

     

FRA - France     

OUMEDJKANE Cyrille 5 APR 1976 1.83 / 6'0"HDM

     

GBR - Great Britain     

ALDRIDGE Blake 4 AUG 1982 1.70 / 5'7"HDM

HUNT Gary 11 JUN 1984 1.76 / 5'9"HDM

     

GER - Germany     

BADER Anna Natascha 12 DEC 1983 1.65 / 5'5"HDW

     

ITA - Italy     

DE ROSE Alessandro 2 JUL 1992 1.80 / 5'11"HDM

     

MEX - Mexico     

JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana 21 JAN 1985 1.58 / 5'2"HDW

FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio 11 MAR 1981 1.68 / 5'6"HDM

GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio 26 FEB 1991 1.75 / 5'9"HDM

PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan 14 AUG 1989 1.65 / 5'5"HDM

     

POL - Poland     

KOLANUS Kris 22 OCT 1986 1.76 / 5'9"HDM

     

RUS - Russian Federation     

SEMASHKO Igor 27 JUN 1976 -HDM

SHCHUROV Ilia 28 MAY 1976 1.85 / 6'1"HDM

SILCHENKO Artem 3 FEB 1984 1.75 / 5'9"HDM

     

UKR - Ukraine     

TOMILINA Diana 5 APR 1979 1.60 / 5'3"HDW

SHABOTENKO Anatolii 10 MAY 1989 1.77 / 5'10"HDM

     



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 

Entry List by Nation
Liste des inscrits par nation

NAT
Name Date of Birth

Height

m / ft in
Event Code

Gender

USA - United States of America     

CARLTON Cesilie 27 MAR 1981 -HDW

HUBER Ginger 6 DEC 1974 -HDW

SIMPSON Rachelle 8 JAN 1988 -HDW

TIRA Tara 9 SEP 1985 -HDW

COLTURI David 30 APR 1989 -HDM

JONES Andy 21 APR 1985 -HDM

LO BUE Steve 17 JUN 1985 -HDM

     

Legend:

- Information not available HD High Diving M Man W Woman
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 

Entry List by Name

Liste d'inscrits par Noms

NAT GenderName Date of Birth Event Code

GBRALDRIDGE Blake 4 AUG 1982 HDM

GERBADER Anna Natascha 12 DEC 1983 HDW

USACARLTON Cesilie 27 MAR 1981 HDW

USACOLTURI David 30 APR 1989 HDM

ITADE ROSE Alessandro 2 JUL 1992 HDM

COLDUQUE Orlando 11 SEP 1974 HDM

MEXFERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio 11 MAR 1981 HDM

COLGARCIA Miguel 20 MAR 1991 HDM

ESPGIMENO Carlos 24 OCT 1989 HDM

MEXGUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio 26 FEB 1991 HDM

USAHUBER Ginger 6 DEC 1974 HDW

GBRHUNT Gary 11 JUN 1984 HDM

MEXJIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana 21 JAN 1985 HDW

USAJONES Andy 21 APR 1985 HDM

POLKOLANUS Kris 22 OCT 1986 HDM

USALO BUE Steve 17 JUN 1985 HDM

CZENAVRATIL Michal 5 JUN 1985 HDM

BLRNESTSIARAVA Yana 14 JUN 1992 HDW

FRAOUMEDJKANE Cyrille 5 APR 1976 HDM

MEXPAREDES BERNAL Jonathan 14 AUG 1989 HDM

CANRICHARD Lysanne 30 AUG 1981 HDW

RUSSEMASHKO Igor 27 JUN 1976 HDM

UKRSHABOTENKO Anatolii 10 MAY 1989 HDM

RUSSHCHUROV Ilia 28 MAY 1976 HDM

RUSSILCHENKO Artem 3 FEB 1984 HDM

USASIMPSON Rachelle 8 JAN 1988 HDW

BULSPASOV Todor 26 JUN 1978 HDM

USATIRA Tara 9 SEP 1985 HDW

UKRTOMILINA Diana 5 APR 1979 HDW

BRAVALENTE Jacqueline 18 SEP 1985 HDW

Note:

All changes are available in INFO

Legend:

HD High Diving M Man W Woman
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Judges

Juges

Name Gender

DE MIRO Claudio M

GROVE Ken M

KELEMEN Ildiko M

LLINAS Julian M

MARTINEZ Antonio M

PEDREGUERA Roland M

PIPER Anke W

ROSI Renato M

SAUTIN Dimitri M
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 

Medallists by Event

Médaillés par épreuve

Medal Name NATEvent Date

Women's High Dive TUE 4 AUG GOLD USASIMPSON Rachelle

SILVER USACARLTON Cesilie

BRONZE BLRNESTSIARAVA Yana

Men's High Dive WED 5 AUG GOLD GBRHUNT Gary

SILVER MEXPAREDES BERNAL Jonathan

BRONZE RUSSILCHENKO Artem
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 

Medal Standings

Classement des médailles

Rank NAT

Total

Rank

G S B G S BTot Tot G S B Tot

Men Women Total
by

1 USA - United States of America 2111 1 2 1

2 GBR - Great Britain 111 1 =2

3 MEX - Mexico 111 1 =2

4 BLR - Belarus 111 1 =2

4 RUS - Russian Federation 111 1 =2

Total 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NATs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver

Tot Total

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Entry List by Event

Liste des inscrits par épreuve

NAT  Name

BUL - Bulgaria  SPASOV Todor

COL - Colombia  DUQUE Orlando

GARCIA Miguel

CZE - Czech Republic  NAVRATIL Michal

ESP - Spain  GIMENO Carlos

FRA - France  OUMEDJKANE Cyrille

GBR - Great Britain  ALDRIDGE Blake

HUNT Gary

ITA - Italy  DE ROSE Alessandro

MEX - Mexico  FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio

GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio

PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan

POL - Poland  KOLANUS Kris

RUS - Russian Federation  SEMASHKO Igor

SHCHUROV Ilia

SILCHENKO Artem

UKR - Ukraine  SHABOTENKO Anatolii

USA - United States of America  COLTURI David

JONES Andy

LO BUE Steve

Total Number of Divers: 20

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

1 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 4 AUG 1982

2 DUQUE Orlando COL 11 SEP 1974

3 HUNT Gary GBR 11 JUN 1984

4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 3 FEB 1984

5 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio MEX 11 MAR 1981

6 SPASOV Todor BUL 26 JUN 1978

7 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 5 APR 1976

8 LO BUE Steve USA 17 JUN 1985

9 GIMENO Carlos ESP 24 OCT 1989

10 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 28 MAY 1976

11 GARCIA Miguel COL 20 MAR 1991

12 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 27 JUN 1976

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 26 FEB 1991

14 COLTURI David USA 30 APR 1989

15 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 2 JUL 1992

16 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5 JUN 1985

17 JONES Andy USA 21 APR 1985

18 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 10 MAY 1989

19 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 14 AUG 1989

20 KOLANUS Kris POL 22 OCT 1986
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

1 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 534(10)D 6.3

2 DUQUE Orlando COL 112C 3.8 5161B 4.3 5348D 5.6

3 HUNT Gary GBR 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5268B 6.2

4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 112B 3.8 5142D 4.3 6255D 6.3

5 FERZULI DORANTES MEX 112C 3.8 5441B 4.0 5181B 5.0

6 SPASOV Todor BUL 212C 3.8 5145D 4.3 5165B 5.3

7 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 312B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5181B 5.0

8 LO BUE Steve USA 5441B 3.8 5344D 4.3 5268B 6.2

9 GIMENO Carlos ESP 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5264B 5.1

10 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 302E 3.8 5161B 4.3 5181B 5.0

11 GARCIA Miguel COL 5242D 3.8 5161B 4.3 5266B 5.6

12 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5121D 3.5 5142D 4.3 5164D 5.9

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA MEX 204C 3.8 5161B 4.3 208C 5.4

14 COLTURI David USA 5441B 3.8 5344D 4.3 5348D 5.6

15 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 302E 3.8 5143D 4.1 5163B 4.9

16 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 312C 3.8 5161B 4.3 6256D 5.7

17 JONES Andy USA 304C 3.8 306C 4.3 5266B 5.6

18 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 112B 3.8 5142D 4.3 5282B 5.2

19 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5143D 3.8 5161B 4.3 5264B 5.1

20 KOLANUS Kris POL 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5181B 5.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive Description

Description du plongeon

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Order

Start
Name NAT

Dive

No.
DD Description Position

DVM405901_51G 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 AUG 2015 16:02 Page 1/2

1 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

534(10)D 6.3 Reverse 2 Somersaults 5 Twists Free

2 DUQUE Orlando COL 112C 3.8 Forward Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5348D 5.6 Reverse 2 Somersaults 4 Twists Free

3 HUNT Gary GBR 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5268B 6.2 Back 3 Somersaults 4 Twists Pike

4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 112B 3.8 Forward Flying 1 Somersault Pike

5142D 4.3 Forward 2 Somersaults 1 Twist Free

6255D 6.3 Armstand Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists Free

5 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge MEX 112C 3.8 Forward Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

5441B 4.0 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5181B 5.0 Forward 4 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

6 SPASOV Todor BUL 212C 3.8 Back Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

5145D 4.3 Forward 2 Somersaults 2½ Twists Free

5165B 5.3 Forward 3 Somersaults 2½ Twists Pike

7 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 312B 3.8 Reverse Flying 1 Somersault Pike

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5181B 5.0 Forward 4 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

8 LO BUE Steve USA 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5344D 4.3 Reverse 2 Somersaults 2 Twists Free

5268B 6.2 Back 3 Somersaults 4 Twists Pike

9 GIMENO Carlos ESP 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5264B 5.1 Back 3 Somersaults 2 Twists Pike

10 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 302E 3.8 Reverse 1 Somersault Three

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5181B 5.0 Forward 4 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

11 GARCIA Miguel COL 5242D 3.8 Back 2 Somersaults 1 Twist Free

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5266B 5.6 Back 3 Somersaults 3 Twists Pike

12 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5121D 3.5 Forward 1 Somersault ½ Twist Free

5142D 4.3 Forward 2 Somersaults 1 Twist Free

5164D 5.9 Forward 3 Somersaults 2 Twists Free

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 204C 3.8 Back 2 Somersaults Tuck

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

208C 5.4 Back 4 Somersaults Tuck

14 COLTURI David USA 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5344D 4.3 Reverse 2 Somersaults 2 Twists Free

5348D 5.6 Reverse 2 Somersaults 4 Twists Free

15 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 302E 3.8 Reverse 1 Somersault Three

5143D 4.1 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

5163B 4.9 Forward 3 Somersaults 1½ Twists Pike

16 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 312C 3.8 Reverse Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

6256D 5.7 Armstand Back 2½ Somersaults 3 Twists Free

17 JONES Andy USA 304C 3.8 Reverse 2 Somersaults Tuck

306C 4.3 Reverse 3 Somersaults Tuck

5266B 5.6 Back 3 Somersaults 3 Twists Pike



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive Description

Description du plongeon

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Order

Start
Name NAT

Dive

No.
DD Description Position

18 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 112B 3.8 Forward Flying 1 Somersault Pike

5142D 4.3 Forward 2 Somersaults 1 Twist Free

5282B 5.2 Back 4 Somersaults 1 Twist Pike

19 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 5143D 3.8 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5264B 5.1 Back 3 Somersaults 2 Twists Pike

20 KOLANUS Kris POL 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5161B 4.3 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5181B 5.0 Forward 4 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Panel of Judges

Panel des juges

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Function Name

Referee DE MIRO Claudio TDC

Judge 1 PIPER Anke

Judge 2 LLINAS Julian

Judge 3 PEDREGUERA Roland

Judge 4 SAUTIN Dimitri

Judge 5 ROSI Renato

Judge 6 GROVE Ken

Judge 7 MARTINEZ Antonio

Alternate KELEMEN Ildiko

Legend:

THDC FINA Technical High Diving Commission

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Results

Résultats

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind

Points

1 HUNT Gary GBR 381.80  

2 COLTURI David USA 359.10 22.70

3 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 350.40 31.40

4 KOLANUS Kris POL 342.65 39.15

5 LO BUE Steve USA 342.00 39.80

6 JONES Andy USA 341.40 40.40

7 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 339.15 42.65

8 GARCIA Miguel COL 325.25 56.55

9 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 324.35 57.45

10 SPASOV Todor BUL 320.10 61.70

11 DUQUE Orlando COL 319.65 62.15

12 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 319.00 62.80

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 301.60 80.20

14 GIMENO Carlos ESP 294.75 87.05

15 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 287.40 94.40

16 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio MEX 283.40 98.40

17 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 281.70 100.10

18 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 258.25 123.55

19 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 248.65 133.15

20 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 230.05 151.75

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

DVM405901_73E 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 AUG 2015 16:03 Page 1/2

1 HUNT Gary GBR 5441B 3.8 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 104.50 =2 104.50 =2 1.90
5161B 4.3 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.59.09.09.0 116.10 3 220.60 1  
5268B 6.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 161.20 1 381.80 1  

2 COLTURI David USA 5441B 3.8 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 104.50 =2 104.50 =2 1.90
5344D 4.3 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.59.09.08.5 111.80 =5 216.30 4 4.30
5348D 5.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 142.80 3 359.10 2 22.70

3 PAREDES BERNAL
Jonathan

MEX 5143D 3.8 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.09.5 106.40 1 106.40 1  
5161B 4.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 113.95 4 220.35 2 0.25
5264B 5.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 130.05 8 350.40 3 31.40

4 KOLANUS Kris POL 5441B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5161B 4.3 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 118.25 2 215.15 5 5.45
5181B 5.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 127.50 9 342.65 4 39.15

5 LO BUE Steve USA 5441B 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 95.00 =10 95.00 =10 11.40
5344D 4.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 107.50 9 202.50 7 18.10
5268B 6.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 139.50 5 342.00 5 39.80

6 JONES Andy USA 304C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
306C 4.3 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.08.07.07.0 98.90 11 195.80 10 24.80

5266B 5.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 145.60 2 341.40 6 40.40
7 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 112B 3.8 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.08.08.0 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50

5142D 4.3 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.59.5 122.55 1 219.45 3 1.15
6255D 6.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.56.0 119.70 =13 339.15 7 42.65

8 GARCIA Miguel COL 5242D 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.09.0 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5161B 4.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.06.5 96.75 =13 193.65 =11 26.95
5266B 5.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 131.60 7 325.25 8 56.55

9 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 312C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 95.00 =10 95.00 =10 11.40
5161B 4.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 109.65 =7 204.65 6 15.95
6256D 5.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 119.70 =13 324.35 9 57.45

10 SPASOV Todor BUL 212C 3.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 95.00 =10 95.00 =10 11.40
5145D 4.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 103.20 10 198.20 9 22.40
5165B 5.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.0 121.90 12 320.10 10 61.70

11 DUQUE Orlando COL 112C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5161B 4.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 96.75 =13 193.65 =11 26.95
5348D 5.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 126.00 10 319.65 11 62.15

12 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 112B 3.8 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 96.90 =4 96.90 =4 9.50
5142D 4.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.55.56.56.5 81.70 19 178.60 14 42.00
5282B 5.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.09.09.08.5 140.40 4 319.00 12 62.80

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA
Sergio

MEX 204C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 77.90 18 77.90 18 28.50
5161B 4.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.06.07.06.5 86.00 17 163.90 18 56.70
208C 5.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.58.59.0 137.70 6 301.60 13 80.20

14 GIMENO Carlos ESP 5441B 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 62.70 20 62.70 20 43.70
5161B 4.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 109.65 =7 172.35 17 48.25
5264B 5.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 122.40 11 294.75 14 87.05

15 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 5441B 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 87.40 =13 87.40 =13 19.00
5161B 4.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 111.80 =5 199.20 8 21.40

534(10)D 6.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.05.54.54.5 88.20 17 287.40 15 94.40
16 FERZULI DORANTES

Jorge Antonio
MEX 112C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 87.40 =13 87.40 =13 19.00

5441B 4.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 96.00 16 183.40 13 37.20
5181B 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 100.00 16 283.40 16 98.40

17 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5121D 3.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.57.57.07.5 78.75 17 78.75 17 27.65
5142D 4.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 96.75 =13 175.50 15 45.10
5164D 5.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.06.56.06.0 106.20 15 281.70 17 100.10

18 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 302E 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.06.5 74.10 19 74.10 19 32.30
5143D 4.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.08.5 98.40 12 172.50 16 48.10
5163B 4.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.54.56.06.0 85.75 18 258.25 18 123.55

19 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 312B 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.07.0 79.80 =15 79.80 =15 26.60
5161B 4.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 83.85 18 163.65 19 56.95
5181B 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.56.05.55.5 85.00 19 248.65 19 133.15

20 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 302E 3.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 79.80 =15 79.80 =15 26.60
5161B 4.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.06.05.5 75.25 20 155.05 20 65.55
5181B 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.54.55.05.0 75.00 20 230.05 20 151.75



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

1 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 4 AUG 1982

2 DUQUE Orlando COL 11 SEP 1974

3 HUNT Gary GBR 11 JUN 1984

4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 3 FEB 1984

5 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio MEX 11 MAR 1981

6 SPASOV Todor BUL 26 JUN 1978

7 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 5 APR 1976

8 LO BUE Steve USA 17 JUN 1985

9 GIMENO Carlos ESP 24 OCT 1989

10 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 28 MAY 1976

11 GARCIA Miguel COL 20 MAR 1991

12 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 27 JUN 1976

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 26 FEB 1991

14 COLTURI David USA 30 APR 1989

15 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 2 JUL 1992

16 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5 JUN 1985

17 JONES Andy USA 21 APR 1985

18 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 10 MAY 1989

19 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 14 AUG 1989

20 KOLANUS Kris POL 22 OCT 1986
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 1

3 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 1-3

Manche 1-3

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

1 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 534(10)D 6.3

2 DUQUE Orlando COL 112C 3.8 5161B 4.3 5348D 5.6

3 HUNT Gary GBR 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5268B 6.2

4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 112B 3.8 5142D 4.3 6255D 6.3

5 FERZULI DORANTES MEX 112C 3.8 5441B 4.0 5181B 5.0

6 SPASOV Todor BUL 212C 3.8 5145D 4.3 5165B 5.3

7 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 312B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5181B 5.0

8 LO BUE Steve USA 5441B 3.8 5344D 4.3 5268B 6.2

9 GIMENO Carlos ESP 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5264B 5.1

10 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 302E 3.8 5161B 4.3 5181B 5.0

11 GARCIA Miguel COL 5242D 3.8 5161B 4.3 5266B 5.6

12 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5121D 3.5 5142D 4.3 5164D 5.9

13 GUZMAN RUVALCABA MEX 204C 3.8 5161B 4.3 208C 5.4

14 COLTURI David USA 5441B 3.8 5344D 4.3 5348D 5.6

15 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 302E 3.8 5143D 4.1 5163B 4.9

16 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 312C 3.8 5161B 4.3 6256D 5.7

17 JONES Andy USA 304C 3.8 306C 4.3 5266B 5.6

18 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 112B 3.8 5142D 4.3 5282B 5.2

19 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5143D 3.8 5161B 4.3 5264B 5.1

20 KOLANUS Kris POL 5441B 3.8 5161B 4.3 5181B 5.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 4

Manche 4

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

Preliminaries

Points in

1 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 28 MAY 1976 230.05

2 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 5 APR 1976 248.65

3 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 2 JUL 1992 258.25

4 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 27 JUN 1976 281.70

5 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio MEX 11 MAR 1981 283.40

6 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 4 AUG 1982 287.40

7 GIMENO Carlos ESP 24 OCT 1989 294.75

8 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 26 FEB 1991 301.60

9 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 10 MAY 1989 319.00

10 DUQUE Orlando COL 11 SEP 1974 319.65

11 SPASOV Todor BUL 26 JUN 1978 320.10

12 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5 JUN 1985 324.35

13 GARCIA Miguel COL 20 MAR 1991 325.25

14 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 3 FEB 1984 339.15

15 JONES Andy USA 21 APR 1985 341.40

16 LO BUE Steve USA 17 JUN 1985 342.00

17 KOLANUS Kris POL 22 OCT 1986 342.65

18 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 14 AUG 1989 350.40

19 COLTURI David USA 30 APR 1989 359.10

20 HUNT Gary GBR 11 JUN 1984 381.80
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 4

Manche 4

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

1 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 5441B 3.8

2 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 611B 3.8

3 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 5242D 3.8

4 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5421D 3.6

5 FERZULI DORANTES MEX 302C 3.8

6 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 312B 3.8

7 GIMENO Carlos ESP 304C 3.8

8 GUZMAN RUVALCABA MEX 5441B 3.8

9 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 302E 3.8

10 DUQUE Orlando COL 312C 3.8

11 SPASOV Todor BUL 302E 3.8

12 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 112C 3.8

13 GARCIA Miguel COL 5441B 3.8

14 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 412B 3.8

15 JONES Andy USA 112C 3.8

16 LO BUE Steve USA 5161C 3.8

17 KOLANUS Kris POL 5143D 3.8

18 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5441B 3.8

19 COLTURI David USA 5161B 3.8

20 HUNT Gary GBR 302E 3.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive Description

Description du plongeon

Round 4

Manche 4

Order

Start
Name NAT

Dive

No.
DD Description Position

1 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

2 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 611B 3.8 Armstand Forward ½ Somersault Pike

3 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 5242D 3.8 Back 2 Somersaults 1 Twist Free

4 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5421D 3.6 Inward 1 Somersault ½ Twist Free

5 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge MEX 302C 3.8 Reverse 1 Somersault Tuck

6 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 312B 3.8 Reverse Flying 1 Somersault Pike

7 GIMENO Carlos ESP 304C 3.8 Reverse 2 Somersaults Tuck

8 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

9 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 302E 3.8 Reverse 1 Somersault Three

10 DUQUE Orlando COL 312C 3.8 Reverse Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

11 SPASOV Todor BUL 302E 3.8 Reverse 1 Somersault Three

12 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 112C 3.8 Forward Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

13 GARCIA Miguel COL 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

14 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 412B 3.8 Inward Flying 1 Somersault Pike

15 JONES Andy USA 112C 3.8 Forward Flying 1 Somersault Tuck

16 LO BUE Steve USA 5161C 3.8 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Tuck

17 KOLANUS Kris POL 5143D 3.8 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

18 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 5441B 3.8 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

19 COLTURI David USA 5161B 3.8 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

20 HUNT Gary GBR 302E 3.8 Reverse 1 Somersault Three

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Panel of Judges

Panel des juges

Round 4

Manche 4

Function Name

Referee DE MIRO Claudio TDC

Judge 1 PIPER Anke

Judge 2 LLINAS Julian

Judge 3 PEDREGUERA Roland

Judge 4 SAUTIN Dimitri

Judge 5 ROSI Renato

Judge 6 GROVE Ken

Judge 7 MARTINEZ Antonio

Alternate KELEMEN Ildiko

Legend:

THDC FINA Technical High Diving Commission

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Results

Résultats

Round 4

Manche 4

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind

Points

1 HUNT Gary GBR 490.10  

2 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 456.80 33.30

3 COLTURI David USA 450.30 39.80

4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 445.55 44.55

5 JONES Andy USA 444.00 46.10

6 KOLANUS Kris POL 443.35 46.75

7 LO BUE Steve USA 433.20 56.90

8 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 421.25 68.85

9 DUQUE Orlando COL 420.35 69.75

10 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 415.90 74.20

11 GARCIA Miguel COL 410.75 79.35

12 SPASOV Todor BUL 399.90 90.20

13 GIMENO Carlos ESP 391.65 98.45

14 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 375.70 114.40

15 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 366.30 123.80

16 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 358.95 131.15

17 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio MEX 357.50 132.60

18 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 317.05 173.05

19 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 309.85 180.25

 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR DNS  

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase

DVM405201_73A 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 AUG 2015 16:03 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Round 4

Manche 4

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 HUNT Gary GBR 302E 3.8 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.08.5 108.30 1 490.10 1  
2 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5441B 3.8 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.09.09.59.5 106.40 =2 456.80 2 33.30
3 COLTURI David USA 5161B 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 91.20 =11 450.30 3 39.80
4 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 412B 3.8  10 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.0 106.40 =2 445.55 4 44.55
5 JONES Andy USA 112C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 102.60 4 444.00 5 46.10
6 KOLANUS Kris POL 5143D 3.8 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 100.70 =5 443.35 6 46.75
7 LO BUE Steve USA 5161C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.5 91.20 =11 433.20 7 56.90
8 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 112C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 96.90 =8 421.25 8 68.85
9 DUQUE Orlando COL 312C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 100.70 =5 420.35 9 69.75

10 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 302E 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 96.90 =8 415.90 10 74.20
11 GARCIA Miguel COL 5441B 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.06.57.5 85.50 13 410.75 11 79.35
12 SPASOV Todor BUL 302E 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 79.80 =15 399.90 12 90.20
13 GIMENO Carlos ESP 304C 3.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 96.90 =8 391.65 13 98.45
14 GUZMAN RUVALCABA MEX 5441B 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 74.10 =17 375.70 14 114.40
15 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5421D 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 84.60 14 366.30 15 123.80
16 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 5242D 3.8 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 100.70 =5 358.95 16 131.15
17 FERZULI DORANTES MEX 302C 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 74.10 =17 357.50 17 132.60
18 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 611B 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.07.58.0 *68.40 19 317.05 18 173.05
19 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 5441B 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 79.80 =15 309.85 19 180.25

 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 312B 3.8           

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

DNS Did Not Start Jn Judge number n No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 4

Manche 4

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

Preliminaries

Points in

1 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 28 MAY 1976 230.05

2 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 5 APR 1976 248.65

3 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 2 JUL 1992 258.25

4 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 27 JUN 1976 281.70

5 FERZULI DORANTES Jorge Antonio MEX 11 MAR 1981 283.40

6 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 4 AUG 1982 287.40

7 GIMENO Carlos ESP 24 OCT 1989 294.75

8 GUZMAN RUVALCABA Sergio MEX 26 FEB 1991 301.60

9 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 10 MAY 1989 319.00

10 DUQUE Orlando COL 11 SEP 1974 319.65

11 SPASOV Todor BUL 26 JUN 1978 320.10

12 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5 JUN 1985 324.35

13 GARCIA Miguel COL 20 MAR 1991 325.25

14 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 3 FEB 1984 339.15

15 JONES Andy USA 21 APR 1985 341.40

16 LO BUE Steve USA 17 JUN 1985 342.00

17 KOLANUS Kris POL 22 OCT 1986 342.65

18 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 14 AUG 1989 350.40

19 COLTURI David USA 30 APR 1989 359.10

20 HUNT Gary GBR 11 JUN 1984 381.80
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 201

5 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 4

Manche 4

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

1 SHCHUROV Ilia RUS 5441B 3.8

2 OUMEDJKANE Cyrille FRA 611B 3.8

3 DE ROSE Alessandro ITA 5242D 3.8

4 SEMASHKO Igor RUS 5421D 3.6

5 FERZULI DORANTES MEX 302C 3.8

6 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 312B 3.8

7 GIMENO Carlos ESP 304C 3.8

8 GUZMAN RUVALCABA MEX 5441B 3.8

9 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 302E 3.8

10 DUQUE Orlando COL 312C 3.8

11 SPASOV Todor BUL 302E 3.8

12 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 112C 3.8

13 GARCIA Miguel COL 5441B 3.8

14 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 412B 3.8

15 JONES Andy USA 112C 3.8

16 LO BUE Steve USA 5161C 3.8

17 KOLANUS Kris POL 5143D 3.8

18 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5441B 3.8

19 COLTURI David USA 5161B 3.8

20 HUNT Gary GBR 302E 3.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 5

Manche 5

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

Preliminaries

Points in

1 SPASOV Todor BUL 26 JUN 1978 399.90

2 GARCIA Miguel COL 20 MAR 1991 410.75

3 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 10 MAY 1989 415.90

4 DUQUE Orlando COL 11 SEP 1974 420.35

5 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5 JUN 1985 421.25

6 LO BUE Steve USA 17 JUN 1985 433.20

7 KOLANUS Kris POL 22 OCT 1986 443.35

8 JONES Andy USA 21 APR 1985 444.00

9 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 3 FEB 1984 445.55

10 COLTURI David USA 30 APR 1989 450.30

11 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 14 AUG 1989 456.80

12 HUNT Gary GBR 11 JUN 1984 490.10
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 5

Manche 5

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

1 SPASOV Todor BUL 106B 4.9

2 GARCIA Miguel COL 5364B 5.4

3 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 5181B 5.0

4 DUQUE Orlando COL 5266B 5.6

5 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5165B 5.3

6 LO BUE Steve USA 51(10)1B 6.1

7 KOLANUS Kris POL 6153B 5.0

8 JONES Andy USA 5165B 5.3

9 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 5266B 5.6

10 COLTURI David USA 5268B 6.2

11 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5163B 4.9

12 HUNT Gary GBR 5167D 5.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive Description

Description du plongeon

Round 5

Manche 5

Order

Start
Name NAT

Dive

No.
DD Description Position

1 SPASOV Todor BUL 106B 4.9 Forward 3 Somersaults Pike

2 GARCIA Miguel COL 5364B 5.4 Reverse 3 Somersaults 2 Twists Pike

3 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 5181B 5.0 Forward 4 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

4 DUQUE Orlando COL 5266B 5.6 Back 3 Somersaults 3 Twists Pike

5 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5165B 5.3 Forward 3 Somersaults 2½ Twists Pike

6 LO BUE Steve USA 51(10)1B 6.1 Forward 5 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

7 KOLANUS Kris POL 6153B 5.0 Armstand Forward 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists Pike

8 JONES Andy USA 5165B 5.3 Forward 3 Somersaults 2½ Twists Pike

9 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 5266B 5.6 Back 3 Somersaults 3 Twists Pike

10 COLTURI David USA 5268B 6.2 Back 3 Somersaults 4 Twists Pike

11 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 5163B 4.9 Forward 3 Somersaults 1½ Twists Pike

12 HUNT Gary GBR 5167D 5.8 Forward 3 Somersaults 3½ Twists Free

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Panel of Judges

Panel des juges

Round 5

Manche 5

Function Name

Referee DE MIRO Claudio TDC

Judge 1 PIPER Anke

Judge 2 LLINAS Julian

Judge 3 PEDREGUERA Roland

Judge 4 SAUTIN Dimitri

Judge 5 ROSI Renato

Judge 6 GROVE Ken

Judge 7 MARTINEZ Antonio

Alternate KELEMEN Ildiko

Legend:

THDC FINA Technical High Diving Commission

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

DVM405101_57 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 AUG 2015 16:28 Page 1/1



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Results

Résultats

Round 5

Manche 5

Rank Name NAT Points
Behind

Points

1 HUNT Gary GBR 629.30  

2 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 596.45 32.85

3 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 593.95 35.35

4 COLTURI David USA 586.70 42.60

5 JONES Andy USA 579.15 50.15

6 DUQUE Orlando COL 571.55 57.75

7 LO BUE Steve USA 570.45 58.85

8 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 564.35 64.95

9 GARCIA Miguel COL 548.45 80.85

10 KOLANUS Kris POL 545.85 83.45

11 SPASOV Todor BUL 517.50 111.80

12 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 513.40 115.90
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Round 5

Manche 5

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 HUNT Gary GBR 5167D 5.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 139.20 5 629.30 1  
2 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5163B 4.9 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.09.5 139.65 4 596.45 2 32.85
3 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 5266B 5.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.08.0 148.40 2 593.95 3 35.35
4 COLTURI David USA 5268B 6.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 136.40 8 586.70 4 42.60
5 JONES Andy USA 5165B 5.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 135.15 9 579.15 5 50.15
6 DUQUE Orlando COL 5266B 5.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 151.20 1 571.55 6 57.75
7 LO BUE Steve USA 51(10)1B 6.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 137.25 7 570.45 7 58.85
8 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5165B 5.3 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.09.09.08.0 143.10 3 564.35 8 64.95
9 GARCIA Miguel COL 5364B 5.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 137.70 6 548.45 9 80.85

10 KOLANUS Kris POL 6153B 5.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.07.07.06.5 102.50 11 545.85 10 83.45
11 SPASOV Todor BUL 106B 4.9 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.08.5 117.60 10 517.50 11 111.80
12 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 5181B 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.56.56.57.0 97.50 12 513.40 12 115.90

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Medallists

Médaillés

Round 5

Manche 5

Medal Name NAT

GOLD HUNT Gary GBR - Great Britain

SILVER PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX - Mexico

BRONZE SILCHENKO Artem RUS - Russian Federation

DVM405101_92A 1.0 Report Created  WED 5 AUG 2015 16:23 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 5

Manche 5

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

Preliminaries

Points in

1 SPASOV Todor BUL 26 JUN 1978 399.90

2 GARCIA Miguel COL 20 MAR 1991 410.75

3 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 10 MAY 1989 415.90

4 DUQUE Orlando COL 11 SEP 1974 420.35

5 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5 JUN 1985 421.25

6 LO BUE Steve USA 17 JUN 1985 433.20

7 KOLANUS Kris POL 22 OCT 1986 443.35

8 JONES Andy USA 21 APR 1985 444.00

9 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 3 FEB 1984 445.55

10 COLTURI David USA 30 APR 1989 450.30

11 PAREDES BERNAL Jonathan MEX 14 AUG 1989 456.80

12 HUNT Gary GBR 11 JUN 1984 490.10
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 101

5 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Men's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - hommes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 5

Manche 5

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

1 SPASOV Todor BUL 106B 4.9

2 GARCIA Miguel COL 5364B 5.4

3 SHABOTENKO Anatolii UKR 5181B 5.0

4 DUQUE Orlando COL 5266B 5.6

5 NAVRATIL Michal CZE 5165B 5.3

6 LO BUE Steve USA 51(10)1B 6.1

7 KOLANUS Kris POL 6153B 5.0

8 JONES Andy USA 5165B 5.3

9 SILCHENKO Artem RUS 5266B 5.6

10 COLTURI David USA 5268B 6.2

11 PAREDES BERNAL MEX 5163B 4.9

12 HUNT Gary GBR 5167D 5.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

 Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Entry List by Event

Liste des inscrits par épreuve

NAT  Name

BLR - Belarus  NESTSIARAVA Yana

BRA - Brazil  VALENTE Jacqueline

CAN - Canada  RICHARD Lysanne

GER - Germany  BADER Anna Natascha

MEX - Mexico  JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana

UKR - Ukraine  TOMILINA Diana

USA - United States of America  CARLTON Cesilie

HUBER Ginger

SIMPSON Rachelle

TIRA Tara

Total Number of Divers: 10

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

1 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 21 JAN 1985

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 27 MAR 1981

3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 14 JUN 1992

4 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 18 SEP 1985

5 TOMILINA Diana UKR 5 APR 1979

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 12 DEC 1983

7 HUBER Ginger USA 6 DEC 1974

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 30 AUG 1981

9 TIRA Tara USA 9 SEP 1985

10 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 8 JAN 1988
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

1 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita MEX 5441B 2.6 306C 4.0

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 5143D 2.6 5161B 3.4

3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5143B 2.6 5161B 3.4

4 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 611B 2.6 5262B 3.8

5 TOMILINA Diana UKR 302B 2.6 623A 3.2

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5441B 2.6 5262B 3.8

7 HUBER Ginger USA 5143D 2.6 5161B 3.4

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 212B 2.6 5143D 3.1

9 TIRA Tara USA 302E 2.6 5143D 3.1

10 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5161B 2.6 5262B 3.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Dive Description

Description du plongeon

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Order

Start
Name NAT

Dive

No.
DD Description Position

1 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 5441B 2.6 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

306C 4.0 Reverse 3 Somersaults Tuck

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 5143D 2.6 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5143B 2.6 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Pike

5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

4 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 611B 2.6 Armstand Forward ½ Somersault Pike

5262B 3.8 Back 3 Somersaults 1 Twist Pike

5 TOMILINA Diana UKR 302B 2.6 Reverse 1 Somersault Pike

623A 3.2 Armstand Back 1½ Somersaults Layout

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5441B 2.6 Inward 2 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5262B 3.8 Back 3 Somersaults 1 Twist Pike

7 HUBER Ginger USA 5143D 2.6 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 212B 2.6 Back Flying 1 Somersault Pike

5143D 3.1 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

9 TIRA Tara USA 302E 2.6 Reverse 1 Somersault Three

5143D 3.1 Forward 2 Somersaults 1½ Twists Free

10 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5161B 2.6 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

5262B 3.8 Back 3 Somersaults 1 Twist Pike

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Panel of Judges

Panel des juges

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Function Name

Referee DE MIRO Claudio TDC

Judge 1 SAUTIN Dimitri

Judge 2 ROSI Renato

Judge 3 KELEMEN Ildiko

Judge 4 LLINAS Julian

Judge 5 PIPER Anke

Judge 6 PEDREGUERA Roland

Judge 7 GROVE Ken

Alternate MARTINEZ Antonio

Legend:

THDC FINA Technical High Diving Commission

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Results

Résultats

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind

Points

1 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 156.70  

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 145.70 11.00

2 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 145.70 11.00

4 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 136.80 19.90

5 HUBER Ginger USA 136.00 20.70

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 134.00 22.70

7 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 130.50 26.20

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 126.25 30.45

9 TIRA Tara USA 104.95 51.75

 TOMILINA Diana UKR DNS  

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5161B 2.6 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 59.80 6 59.80 6 9.10
5262B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 1 156.70 1  

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 5143D 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.09.0 62.40 =4 62.40 =4 6.50
5161B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.0 83.30 =3 145.70 =2 11.00

2 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5143B 2.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 62.40 =4 62.40 =4 6.50
5161B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.59.0 83.30 =3 145.70 =2 11.00

4 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita
Adriana

MEX 5441B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 46.80 9 46.80 9 22.10
306C 4.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 90.00 2 136.80 4 19.90

5 HUBER Ginger USA 5143D 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 66.30 2 66.30 2 2.60
5161B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 69.70 7 136.00 5 20.70

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5441B 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 63.70 3 63.70 3 5.20
5262B 3.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.56.0 70.30 6 134.00 6 22.70

7 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 611B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 50.70 =7 50.70 =7 18.20
5262B 3.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.08.08.0 79.80 5 130.50 7 26.20

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 212B 2.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 68.90 1 68.90 1  
5143D 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.56.56.07.0 57.35 8 126.25 8 30.45

9 TIRA Tara USA 302E 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 50.70 =7 50.70 =7 18.20
5143D 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 54.25 9 104.95 9 51.75

 TOMILINA Diana UKR 302B 2.6           
623A 3.2         DNS  

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DNS Did Not Start

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

1 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 21 JAN 1985

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 27 MAR 1981

3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 14 JUN 1992

4 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 18 SEP 1985

5 TOMILINA Diana UKR 5 APR 1979

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 12 DEC 1983

7 HUBER Ginger USA 6 DEC 1974

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 30 AUG 1981

9 TIRA Tara USA 9 SEP 1985

10 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 8 JAN 1988
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 2

4 AUG 2015 - 14:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 1-2

Manche 1-2

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

1 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita MEX 5441B 2.6 306C 4.0

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 5143D 2.6 5161B 3.4

3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5143B 2.6 5161B 3.4

4 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 611B 2.6 5262B 3.8

5 TOMILINA Diana UKR 302B 2.6 623A 3.2

6 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5441B 2.6 5262B 3.8

7 HUBER Ginger USA 5143D 2.6 5161B 3.4

8 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 212B 2.6 5143D 3.1

9 TIRA Tara USA 302E 2.6 5143D 3.1

10 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5161B 2.6 5262B 3.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 3

Manche 3

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

Preliminaries

Points in

1 TIRA Tara USA 9 SEP 1985 104.95

2 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 30 AUG 1981 126.25

3 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 18 SEP 1985 130.50

4 BADER Anna Natascha GER 12 DEC 1983 134.00

5 HUBER Ginger USA 6 DEC 1974 136.00

6 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 21 JAN 1985 136.80

7 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 14 JUN 1992 145.70

8 CARLTON Cesilie USA 27 MAR 1981 145.70

9 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 8 JAN 1988 156.70
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 3

Manche 3

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

1 TIRA Tara USA 5161B 3.4

2 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 5161B 3.4

3 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 5161B 3.4

4 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5163B 4.0

5 HUBER Ginger USA 5461C 3.7

6 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita MEX 5161B 3.4

7 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5262B 3.8

8 CARLTON Cesilie USA 206C 3.9

9 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5163B 4.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Dive Description

Description du plongeon

Round 3

Manche 3

Order

Start
Name NAT

Dive

No.
DD Description Position

1 TIRA Tara USA 5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

2 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

3 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

4 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5163B 4.0 Forward 3 Somersaults 1½ Twists Pike

5 HUBER Ginger USA 5461C 3.7 Inward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Tuck

6 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 5161B 3.4 Forward 3 Somersaults ½ Twist Pike

7 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5262B 3.8 Back 3 Somersaults 1 Twist Pike

8 CARLTON Cesilie USA 206C 3.9 Back 3 Somersaults Tuck

9 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5163B 4.0 Forward 3 Somersaults 1½ Twists Pike

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Panel of Judges

Panel des juges

Round 3

Manche 3

Function Name

Referee DE MIRO Claudio TDC

Judge 1 SAUTIN Dimitri

Judge 2 ROSI Renato

Judge 3 KELEMEN Ildiko

Judge 4 LLINAS Julian

Judge 5 PIPER Anke

Judge 6 PEDREGUERA Roland

Judge 7 GROVE Ken

Alternate MARTINEZ Antonio

Legend:

THDC FINA Technical High Diving Commission

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Results

Résultats

Round 3

Manche 3

Rank Name NAT Points
Behind

Points

1 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 258.70  

2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 237.35 21.35

3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 233.10 25.60

4 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 225.20 33.50

5 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 216.35 42.35

6 HUBER Ginger USA 213.70 45.00

7 BADER Anna Natascha GER 194.00 64.70

8 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 186.60 72.10

9 TIRA Tara USA 179.75 78.95
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Round 3

Manche 3

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5163B 4.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.59.5 102.00 1 258.70 1  
2 CARLTON Cesilie USA 206C 3.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 91.65 2 237.35 2 21.35
3 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5262B 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 87.40 5 233.10 3 25.60
4 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita MEX 5161B 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 88.40 4 225.20 4 33.50
5 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 5161B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.09.08.08.5 90.10 3 216.35 5 42.35
6 HUBER Ginger USA 5461C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 77.70 6 213.70 6 45.00
7 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5163B 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.07.0 60.00 8 194.00 7 64.70
8 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 5161B 3.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.56.5 56.10 9 186.60 8 72.10
9 TIRA Tara USA 5161B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.56.06.5 74.80 7 179.75 9 78.95

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Medallists

Médaillés

Round 3

Manche 3

Medal Name NAT

GOLD SIMPSON Rachelle USA - United States of America

SILVER CARLTON Cesilie USA - United States of America

BRONZE NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR - Belarus
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Start List

Liste de départ

Round 3

Manche 3

Order

Start
Name NAT Date of Birth

Preliminaries

Points in

1 TIRA Tara USA 9 SEP 1985 104.95

2 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 30 AUG 1981 126.25

3 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 18 SEP 1985 130.50

4 BADER Anna Natascha GER 12 DEC 1983 134.00

5 HUBER Ginger USA 6 DEC 1974 136.00

6 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita Adriana MEX 21 JAN 1985 136.80

7 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 14 JUN 1992 145.70

8 CARLTON Cesilie USA 27 MAR 1981 145.70

9 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 8 JAN 1988 156.70
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 102

4 AUG 2015 - 15:00

Women's High Dive

Plongeon de haut vol - femmes

Dive List

Liste de plongeon

Round 3

Manche 3

Order
Name NAT

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

1 TIRA Tara USA 5161B 3.4

2 RICHARD Lysanne CAN 5161B 3.4

3 VALENTE Jacqueline BRA 5161B 3.4

4 BADER Anna Natascha GER 5163B 4.0

5 HUBER Ginger USA 5461C 3.7

6 JIMENEZ TREJO Rita MEX 5161B 3.4

7 NESTSIARAVA Yana BLR 5262B 3.8

8 CARLTON Cesilie USA 206C 3.9

9 SIMPSON Rachelle USA 5163B 4.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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